
WELLINGTON ROAD CAMPUS, WELLINGTON ROAD, CORK

Day Formation 2 Prof 1 Prof II COURSE DETAILS: SUBJECT LECTURER:

Saturday February 25 SL FORMATION 2

Sunday February 26 Taxation TX Patricia Twohig

Friday March 3 AP (9:30am) Information Systems IS Mike Dwane

Saturday March 4 AP (9:30am)

Sunday March 5 AP (9:30am) PROFESSIONAL I

Friday March 10 Corporate Reporting CR Des McCarthy

Saturday March 11 SL Auditing AUD Umesh Rana

Sunday March 12 SL

Saturday March 18 PROFESSIONAL II

Sunday March 19 Advanced Corporate Reporting ACR Christy Kearney

Wednesday March 23 ATX (6:30pm) Strategy & Leadership SL Susan O'Flynn

Friday March 24 AUD (6:15pm) ACR (9:30am) Audit Practice AP Christy Kearney

Saturday March 25 IS ACR (9:30am) Advanced Taxation ATX Jim Bradley

Sunday March 26 ACR (9:30am)

Monday March 27 IS (6:30pm)

Wednesday March 29 AUD (6:15pm)

Saturday April 1 TX

Sunday April 2 TX

Tuesday April 4 ATX (6:30pm) REVISION Fees

Wednesday April 5 AUD (6:15pm) ATX (6:30pm) Formation 2 €275

Friday April 7 CR (9:30am) Professional I €300

Saturday April 8 CR (9:30am) Professional II €340

Sunday April 9 CR (9:30am) ATX (9:30am)

Monday April 10 IS ATX (6:30pm)

Wednesday April 12 AUD (6:15pm)

Saturday April 15 AUD (9:30am) TIMETABLES MAY NEED TO BE AMENDED ON OCCASIONS

VENUE:   GRIFFITH COLLEGE CAMPUS, WELLINGTON ROAD, CORK. Class times: 10.00am - 5.00pm unless otherwise stated

Contact details:   Helen Long 021/4508617    Email: helen.long@griffith.ie    Website:  www.griffith.ie

Date

GRIFFITH COLLEGE

CORK REVISION TIMETABLE - APRIL 2017


